
CONTACT
kourtney@privacyllc.net

WE
BUILD
BRANDS

PRICE LIST

STEP & REPEAT BANNER

RETRACTABLE BANNER

POSTERS 

BROCHURES

FLYERS 

POSTCARDS

BUSINESS CARDS

BUSINESS DIGITAL CARD

CUSTOM TENTS

3019 MERLE HAY ROAD
DESMOINES, IOWA 

STARTING AT

STAND OUT FROM THE REST
AND BUILD SUCCESS. 

$225

$300

$95

$185

$135

$145

$75

$125

$600

ALL SERVICES COME WITH
DESIGN & 2 EDITS. 
IF A DESIGN IS PROVIDED
AND NOT IN THE PROPER
FILE FORMAT AN
ADDITIONAL FEE WILL BE
CHARGED.
LEAD TIME IS A MINIMUM
OF 10 BUSINESS DAYS
DEPENDING ON SERVICE 
ALL FEES MUST BE PAID IN
FULL BEFORE SERVICE
BEGINS
BUNDLE PACKAGES
AVAILABLE UPON
REQUEST


