

WE BUILD BRANDS



STAND OUT FROM THE REST AND BUILD SUCCESS.

PRICE LIST

STARTING AT

STEP & REPEAT BANNER	\$225	
RETRACTABLE BANNER	\$300	ALL SERVICES COME WITH DESIGN & 2 EDITS.
POSTERS	\$95	 IF A DESIGN IS PROVIDED AND NOT IN THE PROPER FILE FORMAT AN
BROCHURES	\$185	ADDITIONAL FEE WILL BE CHARGED.
FLYERS	\$135	• LEAD TIME IS A MINIMUM OF 10 BUSINESS DAYS
POSTCARDS	\$145	DEPENDING ON SERVICE ALL FEES MUST BE PAID IN
BUSINESS CARDS	\$75	FULL BEFORE SERVICE BEGINS • BUNDLE PACKAGES
BUSINESS DIGITAL CARD	\$125	AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
CUSTOM TENTS	\$600	